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811 Sansom St, Philadelphia, United States
(+1)2159253550,(+1)6095005535 - https:/Ipapricagrill.com/

The menu of Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill from Philadelphia includes 80 meals. On average, meals or
drinks on the card cost about $19.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about
Paprica Modern Mediterranean Girill:

Good food. Good service. Decent prices. Nice atmosphere with appropriate background music. Family and
friends kind of place. Will return. Will recomend to others. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you
can also sit outside and be served. What User doesn't like about Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill:
DON'T SPEND YOUR MONEY HERE. POOR FOOD QUALITY AND UNPROFESSIONAL STAFF.I had the worst
restaurant experience there. We ordered a mixed kabob plate and it was almost entirely inedible. The lamb dices
were literally raw as you see in the picture, the minced lamb was too hard to chew and medium-rare, and the
chickens were full of scraps. More interestingly, when | told the stewardess about the raw diced meat, she took...
read more. The large diversity of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill
even more worthwhile, The restaurant offers its guests the opportunity to try authentic Turkish meals like Sucuk
and various Kebabs. But make sure to leave some room for dessert!. There are also easily digestible
Mediterranean dishes on the menu, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

Specials

LAMB BEYTI

Pasta

MANTI

FALAFEL SANDWICH
Mains
CHICKEN BEYTI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Meat dishes
MUSAKKA
Side dishes
ADD FETA

A la carte

HAMBURGER WITH FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES

$28.0

$20.0

$15.0

$27.0

$13.0

$15.0

$5.0

$15.0

$15.0

Tacos
KOSHER

‘Vegetarian dishes

PITA

House specialties

HUMMUS WITH LAMB

Dessert

KUNEFA

Starters

FETA CHEESE (V)

Spirits

SAMBUCA

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Sandwich

CHICKEN SHISH SANDWICH

Bowl

GRILLED HALOUMI (V)

Subs

PHILLY

Greeks specialties
MOUSSAKA

$4.0

$17.0

$12.0

$15.0

$16.0

$14.0



BAKLAVA
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL $38.0

House Specials

GRILLED TURKISH MEATBALLS $24.0

Combos

FALAFEL (V) $9.0
Hot drinks

TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
firabian Starters

HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN $15.0
grills

CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB $26.0
Soups and salad

SHEPHERDS SALAD $15.0
Main Dishes/fIna Yemeksler
TAS KEBAB $22.0

Modifiers

CACIK (V) $11.0

Popular Ttems
HUMMUS WITH FALAFEL
Mod - Pop Tops and
fidditionals

GARDEN SALAD LARGE

Seafood Platiers

SAUTTED SHRIMP

tpps

CHICKEN FINGERS (4) WITH FRIES

Cold Meze

EZME (V)

Dips and Spreads

BABAGANOUSH (V)

Coffee

COFFEE

Tish Entrees

SHRIMP CASSEROLE

Tasters

HUMMUS (V)

Fun Stuff

LAMB SANDWICH

$14.0

$19.0

$32.0

$18.0

$12.0

$12.0

$30.0

$12.0

$17.0



Dogs and Burgers

CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $16.0
CHICKEN SAC KAVURMA $18.0
Meze - Cold

HAYDARI (V) $11.0
Better Together

ENTREES SWEETS $23.5
Sautted &Enirees

BEEF SAUTTED $31.0
fippetizers, &viras and Salads
28. GREEK SALAD $10.0

Marmaris Specials Eamp;
Salads

SHEPHERDS SALAD LARGE $19.0

fllcoholic Drinks
ouzo
BEER

Burgers
PAPRICA CHEESEBURGER $17.0
PAPRICA HAMBURGER $16.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN ADANA SANDWICH $16.0

ADANA KEBAB SANDWICH

fiids

TURKISH MEATBALLS (3) WITH
FRIES

MEATBALLS WITH FRIES

[ ]
Chef&Eapos;s Specials
HOME-MADE MANTI DUMPLINGS
LAMB SHANK (1)

fippetizers

1. LENTIL SOUP

CHICKEN FINGERS (3) WITH FRIES
OCTOPUS SALAD

YOGURT

fiebabs

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB
LAMB ADANA KEBAB
LAMB SHISH KEBAB
CHICKEN PIRZOLA

()
Cold {ippetizers
COMBINATION PLATTER TO
SHARE (V)

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES (V)
TABULI (V)

MIXED EGGPLANT (V)
TURKISH OLIVES (V)

In The Middle

HOMEMADE BOSNIAN BOREK (V)

$15.0

$8.0

$25.0
$24.0

$7.0
$13.0
$16.0

$26.0
$26.0
$29.0
$25.0

$25.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$11.0

$13.0
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CHEESE ROLLS (SIGARA BOREGI)

(V)
PAN FRIED CALFS LIVER CUBES

ZUCCHINI PANCAKES (MUCVER)
(V)

GRILLED LAMB SAUSAGE
(SUJUK)

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
GREEK

HALAL

DESSERT
MEDITERRANEAN

Entrees

41. BEEF SHISH KEBAB

TRADITIONAL "DONER" (GYRO)
PLATTER

50. ALI NAZIK

ISKENDER DONER (GYRO)
39. DONER WITH RICE

57. PAPRICA MIX PLATTER

Dishes are prepared with

. ‘;\ KALE
‘E\ MEAT

SAUSAGE

BEEF

$11.0
$15.0

$11.0

$14.0

$21.0
$27.0

$22.0
$28.0
$20.0
$95.0

CHICKEN
TRAVEL
CHEESE

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

SALAD

BREAD

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS

ICE CREAM

APPETIZER

] CHICKEN OVER LG
(%% SHEPHERDS SALAD

B/ CHICKEN OVER
SHEPHERDS SALAD

CHICKEN OVER GARDEN SALAD
LAMB OVER SHEPHERDS SALAD

LAMB OVER LG SHEPHERD
SALAD

LAMB OVER GARDEN SALAD

CHICKEN OVER LG GARDEN
SALAD

LAMB OVER LG GARDEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
KALE SALAD

$25.0

$23.0

$23.0
$23.0

$25.0
$23.0
$25.0

$25.0
$15.0



Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill
811 Sansom St, Philadelphia, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 11:00-21:15
Tuesday 11:00-21:15
Wednesday 11:00-21:15
Thursday 11:00-21:15
Friday 11:00-21:15
Saturday 12:00-21:15
Sunday 12:00-21:15
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