





https://menulist.menu 811 Sansom St, Philadelphia, United States (+1)2159253550,(+1)6095005535 - https://papricagrill.com/









The **menu of Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill** from Philadelphia includes **80** meals. On average, *meals or drinks on the card* cost about \$19.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill:

Good food. Good service. Decent prices. Nice atmosphere with appropriate background music. Family and friends kind of place. Will return. Will recomend to others. <a href="read-more">read more</a>. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill:

DON'T SPEND YOUR MONEY HERE. POOR FOOD QUALITY AND UNPROFESSIONAL STAFF.I had the worst restaurant experience there. We ordered a mixed kabob plate and it was almost entirely inedible. The lamb dices were literally raw as you see in the picture, the minced lamb was too hard to chew and medium-rare, and the chickens were full of scraps. More interestingly, when I told the stewardess about the raw diced meat, she took...

<a href="read-more">read more</a>. The large diversity of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill even more worthwhile, The restaurant offers its guests the opportunity to try authentic Turkish meals like Sucuk and various Kebabs. But make sure to leave some room for dessert!. There are also easily digestible

<a href="Mediterranean dishes">Mediterranean dishes</a> on the menu, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

321.2	HOT

Non alcoholic drinks		Tacos	9
ICED TEA		KOSHER	
Specials		Vegetarian dishes	
LAMB BEYTI	\$28.0	PITA	\$4.0
Pasta		House specialties	
MANTI	\$20.0	HUMMUS WITH LAMB	\$17.0
Falafel		Dessert	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$15.0	KUNEFA	\$12.0
Mains		Starters	
CHICKEN BEYTI	\$27.0	FETA CHEESE (V)	\$15.0
Snacks		Spirits	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$13.0	SAMBUCA	
Meat dishes		Tapas	
MUSAKKA	\$15.0	EGGPLANT	
Side dishes		Sandwich	
ADD FETA	\$5.0	CHICKEN SHISH SANDWICH	\$16.0
A la carte		Bowl	
HAMBURGER WITH FRIES	\$15.0	GRILLED HALOUMI (V)	\$14.0
Starters & Salads		Subs	
FRIES		PHILLY	

Greek specialties

**MOUSSAKA** 

Side Orders

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES \$15.0

4		
THE		

Turkish specialties*		Popular Items			
BAKLAVA		HUMMUS WITH FALAFEL	\$14.0		
Carni di Manzo – vom Rind		Mod - Pop Tops and			
MIXED GRILL	\$38.0	Additionals			
House Specials		GARDEN SALAD LARGE	\$19.0		
GRILLED TURKISH MEATBALLS	\$24.0	Seafood Platters			
Combos		SAUTTED SHRIMP	\$32.0		
FALAFEL (V)	\$9.0	Apps			
Hot drinks		CHICKEN FINGERS (4) WITH FRIES	\$18.0		
TEA		Cold Meze			
Seafood Dishes		EZME (V)	\$12.0		
FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0	Dips and Spreads			
Arabian Starters		BABAGANOUSH (V)	\$12.0		
HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0	Coffee			
Grills		COFFEE			
CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB	\$26.0	Fish Entrees			
Soups and salad		SHRIMP CASSEROLE	\$30.0		
SHEPHERDS SALAD	\$15.0	Tasters			
Main Dishes/Ana Yemek	<i>sler</i>	HUMMUS (V)	\$12.0		
TAS KEBAB	\$22.0	Fun Stuff			
Modifiers		LAMB SANDWICH	\$17.0		
CACIK (V)	\$11.0				

Dogs and Burgers		ADANA KEBAB SANDWICH	\$16.0
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$16.0	Kids	
Saç		TURKISH MEATBALLS (3) WITH FRIES	\$15.0
CHICKEN SAÇ KAVURMA	\$18.0	MEATBALLS WITH FRIES	\$8.0
Meze - Cold		Chof&anoss Specials	
HAYDARI (V)	\$11.0	Chef's Specials HOME-MADE MANTI DUMPLINGS	\$25.0
Better Together		LAMB SHANK (1)	\$24.0
ENTREES SWEETS	\$23.5	Appetizers	
Carried Cataon		1. LENTIL SOUP	\$7.0
Sautted Entrees		CHICKEN FINGERS (3) WITH FRIES	\$13.0
BEEF SAUTTED	\$31.0	OCTOPUS SALAD	\$16.0
Appetizers, Extras and Sc	alads	YOGURT	
28. GREEK SALAD	\$10.0	Kebabs	
Marmaris Specials & am	n.	CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	\$26.0
	φ;	LAMB ADANA KEBAB	\$26.0
Salads		LAMB SHISH KEBAB	\$29.0
SHEPHERDS SALAD LARGE	\$19.0	CHICKEN PIRZOLA	\$25.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Cold Appetizers	
OUZO		COMBINATION PLATTER TO	\$25.0
BEER		SHARE (V)	φ <b>2</b> 5.0
		STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES (V)	\$12.0
Burgers		TABULI (V)	\$12.0
PAPRICA CHEESEBURGER	\$17.0	MIXED EGGPLANT (V)	\$13.0
PAPRICA HAMBURGER	\$16.0	TURKISH OLIVES (V)	\$11.0
Sandwiches		In The Middle	

\$16.0

**CHICKEN ADANA SANDWICH** 

**HOMEMADE BOSNIAN BOREK (V)** \$13.0

	St.	(i	1
10	90		HOM

CHEESE ROLLS (SIGARA BOREGI) (V)	\$11.0
PAN FRIED CALFS LIVER CUBES	\$15.0
ZUCCHINI PANCAKES (MUCVER) (V)	\$11.0
GRILLED LAMB SAUSAGE (SUJUK)	\$14.0

### Restaurant Category

**VEGETARIAN** 

**GREEK** 

HALAL

**DESSERT** 

**MEDITERRANEAN** 

#### Entrees

41. BEEF SHISH KEBAB	\$21.0
TRADITIONAL "DONER" (GYRO) PLATTER	\$27.0
50. ALI NAZIK	\$22.0
ISKENDER DONER (GYRO)	\$28.0
39. DONER WITH RICE	\$20.0
57. PAPRICA MIX PLATTER	\$95.0

## Dishes are prepared with



KALE MEAT SAUSAGE

**BEEF** 

**CHICKEN** 

**TRAVEL** 

**CHEESE** 

# These types of dishes are being served

**PIZZA** 

**SALAD** 

**BREAD** 

**LAMB** 

**LAMB CHOPS** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**APPETIZER** 

#### Salads

	HICKEN OVER LG HEPHERDS SALAD	\$25.0
	HICKEN OVER HEPHERDS SALAD	\$23.0
CHICKEN OVI	ER GARDEN SALAD	\$23.0
LAMB OVER	SHEPHERDS SALAD	\$23.0
LAMB OVER I SALAD	LG SHEPHERD	\$25.0
LAMB OVER	GARDEN SALAD	\$23.0
CHICKEN OVI SALAD	ER LG GARDEN	\$25.0
LAMB OVER I	LG GARDEN SALAD	\$25.0
GARDEN SAL	AD	\$15.0
KALE SALAD		



Paprica Modern Mediterranean Grill

811 Sansom St, Philadelphia, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:15 Tuesday 11:00-21:15 Wednesday 11:00-21:15 Thursday 11:00-21:15 Friday 11:00-21:15 Saturday 12:00-21:15 Sunday 12:00-21:15

